


	 Glass	 Carafe	 Bottle
	 175ml	 500ml

W H I T E
f r a n c e
Picpoul de Pinet, Château de la Mirande, Languedoc, 2024 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .   11.75	 33.50	 47.00

Valençay Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Sébastien Vaillant, Loire, 2024.   .   			   52.00

Muscadet Sèvre et Maine, Dame de Onze Heures Delhommeau, 2023.   .    .   			   55.00 

Bourgogne Aligoté, Domaine Goisot, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  16.00	 45.75	 64.00

Mâcon-Chaintré ‘Pierres Polies’, Domaine D&J Barraud, 2023.   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   69.00

Sancerre, Domaine Raimbault, Loire, 2024 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  18.00	 51.50	 72.00

Chablis, Domaine Courtault Michelet, Yonne, 2022.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 18.50	 52.75	 74.00

Savennières, La Croix Picot, Domaine FL, Loire, 2022 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   75.00

Pouilly-Fuissé Au Clos, Domaine de Pouilly, Bourgogne, 2022.   .    .    .    .    .    			   92.00

Chablis 1er Cru Côte de Lechet, Bernard Defaix,Yonne, 2023.   .   .   .   .   .   .   23.75	 67.75	 95.00

Bandol Blanc, Domaine Tempier, Provence, 2023.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   98.00

Condrieu ‘La Petite Côte’, Yves Cuilleron, Northern Rhône, 2023 .   .    .    .    .   			   100.00

Meursault Charles Maxime, Domaine Latour Giraud, Bourgogne, 2023 .   .   .   33.75	 96.50	 135.00

Blanc de Lynch Bages, Bordeaux, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   140.00

Puligny-Montrachet, Jean Charles Fagot, Bourgogne, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .  36.25	 103.50	 145.00

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru ‘Les Caillerets’, V&S Morey, 2022 .   .    .    .    .   			   195.00 

Meursault 1er Cru ‘Charmes’, Domaine Michelot, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   198.00 

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Berthelemot, 2021.   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   230.00

Pouilly-Fumé Silex, Domaine Didier Dagueneau, Loire, 2022.   .    .    .    .    .    .   			   295.00

Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine de la Vougeraie, 2015 .   .   .   .   .   .  			   695.00

-  f e a t u r e d  p r o d u c e r  -  
g r a c i ,  m o u n t  et  n a ,  s i c i l y

Alberto Graci is one of Etna’s most acclaimed producers and a passionate ambassador for the region. His flagship 
estate, Acurìa in Passopisciaro, spans 25 hectares, with 18 dedicated to indigenous vines—primarily Nerello 

Mascalese, alongside Carricante and Catarratto—thriving at 600 metres above sea level. Graci champions native 
grapes to capture Etna’s essence: Sicilian sun, volcanic soils, and old ungrafted vineyards. Crafted in large oak 

foudres and concrete, his wines deliver authentic, world-class expressions of Etna.

white      wi  n e 
Etna Bianco 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   18.50	 52.75	  74.00
The Etna Bianco, made with 90% Carricante and 10% Catarratto, is a vibrant and fresh white wine with peach, honey 
and a hint of saffron and a terrific sense of depth.

r e d  wi  n e 
Etna Rosso 2023 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     18.50	 52.75	  74.00
The Etna Rosso shows a delicate succession of small berry fruits, blue flower and a hint of black tea from this warm 
vintage. There is a lovely balance of firmness and purity in this wine.

Etna Rosso Arcurìa Sopra il Pozzo 2016.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    175.00
This is a powerful, elegant red from a 1.5-hectare plot in Contrada Arcuria, known as “Sopra il Pozzo” (“above the 
well”). The wine offers concentrated dark fruit and a refined minerality that captures Etna’s unique terroir perfectly.

	 Glass	 Carafe	 Bottle
	 175ml	 500ml



it  a l y
Grillo Bianco, Paolini, Sicilia, 2024 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  9.75	 27.75	 39.00

Dragon Langhe Bianco, Luigi Baudano, Piemonte, 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   59.00

Timorasso Langhe Bianco, Ferdinando, Piemonte, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 		  71.00

Kratos Fiano, Luigi Maffini, Campania, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 		  72.00

Vernaccia di San Gimignano, Montenidoli, Toscana, 2023 (skin contact) .   .   .  			   73.00

Etna Bianco, Graci, Sicilia, 2024.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 18.50	 52.75	 74.00

Brolettino Lugana, Ca’ dei Frati, Lombardia, 2023 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    	  		  82.00

Soave La Rocca, Pieropan, Veneto, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   			   94.00 

Pinot Bianco, Jermann, Friuli Venezia Giulia, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    			   95.00

Ornellaia Bianco,Tentuta dell’Ornellaia, Toscana, 2019.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   395.00 

i b e r i a
Vinho Verde, Quinta de Santiago, Minho, 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   42.00

Rioja Blanco Viura, Real Agrado, 2024 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 12.00	 34.25	 48.00

Txakoli de Getaria, Bodegas Ameztoi, Basque Country, 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   53.00

Redoma Branco, Niepoort, Douro, 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  17.00	 48.50	 68.00

M I T T E L - E UROP    E
Silvaner Retzstadt, Rudolf May, Franken, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   60.00

Riesling Trocken, Weingut Wittmann, Rheinhessen, 2023 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 15.50	 44.25	 62.00

Grüner Veltliner ‘Terrassen’ Bründlmayer, Kamptal, 2024.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    			   68.00

Riesling Hendelburg, Peter Jakob Kühn, Rheingau, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   112.00

N E W  W ORLD  
Marlborough ‘Heritage Vineyard’ Sauvignon Blanc, Settlement, 2023.   .    .    .  14.75	 42.25	 59.00

Old Vines Chenin Blanc, Kloof Street, Swartland, 2024.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    			   60.00

Estate Chardonnay, Kumeu River, North Island, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   78.00

White Hill Chardonnay, Liquid Farm, Santa Barbara, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   115.00

Chateau Montelena Chardonnay, Napa Valley, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   145.00

‘Art Series’ Chardonnay, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River, 2020.   .   .   .   .   .  			   150.00

	 Glass	 Carafe	 Bottle
	 175ml	 500ml

W H I T E

Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé, Monte del Frà, Veneto, 2024.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  12.50	 35.75	 50.00

M by Saint-Maur Côtes de Provence Rosé, 2024 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    18.00	 51.50	 72.00

Château de Pibarnon Rosé, Bandol, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   95.00

R o s E´ 

Chablis, Domaine Courtault Michelet, 2021.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  148.00

Saint-Aubin Blanc 1er Cru ‘Clos de la Chatenière’, Hubert Lamy, 2019.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    350.00

M a g n u m s



f r a n c e 
Château Tour de Biot, Bordeaux, 2020 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   49.00

Juliénas, Domaine Boischampt, Beaujolais, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   15.25	 43.50	 61.00

Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Céline Perrin, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   67.00

Saumur-Champigny, Thierry Germain, Loire, 2024 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  		  68.00

Gigondas, Domaine Raspail-Ay, Southern Rhône, 2022 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 20.00	 57.25	 80.00

Santenay Rouge, Domaine Regnard, Bourgogne, 2022.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    			   83.00

Maranges 1er Cru ‘La Fussière’, Domaine Bertrand Bachelet, 2019.   .   .   .   .   . 21.75	 62.25	 87.00

Lacoste Borie de Grande-Puy-Lacoste, Pauillac, 2019 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   24.50	 70.00	 98.00

Le Marquis de Calon Ségur, Saint-Estèphe, 2020.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   98.00

Cornas ‘La Geynale’, Domaine Vincent Paris, Northern Rhône, 2013.   .    .    .   			   105.00

Volnay, Domaine des Epeneaux, Bourgogne, 2022.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  		  120.00

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe, Rhône, 2019 .   .   .   .  			   125.00

Château Gombaude Guillot, Pomerol, 2016 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   			   130.00

Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Clos Village’, Livera, Bourgogne, 2022.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .  33.75	 96.50	 135.00

Côte Rôtie, Jean Luc Jamet, Northern Rhone, 2017 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   150.00

Château Léoville Barton, 2ème Saint-Julien Grand Cru Classé, 2022.   .   .   .  			   198.00

Corton Grand Cru, Domaine Tollot-Beaut, Bourgogne, 2022.   .    .    .    .    .    .   			   200.00

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Clos de Reas, Michel Gros, Bourgogne, 2022.   .    .   			   230.00

Château Lynch Bages, Pauillac, 2008.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   240.00

Château Canon, 1er Grand Cru Classé Saint-Émilion, 2017 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .   			   250.00

Hermitage Bessards-Méal, Domaine Bernard Faurie, Rhône, 2017 .   .   .   .   .  			   375.00

Echezeaux Grand Cru, Jean Grivot 2009 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   			   750.00

Château Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classé, 2006 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   795.00

	 Glass	 Carafe	 Bottle
	 175ml	 500ml

f e a t u r e d  p r o d u c e r :  Nie   p o o r t  -  D o u r o ,  D A o  a n d  B a i r r a d a
Niepoort, a family-run business since 1842, is now led by Dirk and Daniel Niepoort. Dirk pioneered  

unfortified Douro table wines when the region focused solely on Port, a bold move that helped redefine  
its reputation. Today, Douro wines are celebrated for their character, with Niepoort at the forefront.  

Known for elegance and purity, the family has expanded into Dão and Bairrada, farming  
80 hectares organically and continuing to innovate across Portuguese wine regions. 

white      wi  n e 
Redoma Branco, Douro, 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   17.00	 48.50	  68.00
A blend of Rabigato, Arinto, Viosinho and other varieties, this has a wonderful mineral character, balanced with stone 
fruits and a pithy lemon character. A brilliant pairing for fish.

r e d  wi  n e 
Rótulo Dao Tinto, 2020 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   11.00	 31.50	  44.00
A light, elegant field blend from old vines in Serra da Estrela’s foothills. Aged in cement to retain freshness, it shows 
bright acidity with notes of herbs, tobacco, and cherries. 

Vertente Tinto, Douro, 2022 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  17.00	 48.50	  68.00
Vertente, meaning “slope,” is a blend of old vine Touriga Franca, Tinta Amarela, and Rufete from Douro. Aged 22 
months in French oak, it’s elegant and understated, with vibrant red fruit, floral aromas, and notes of graphite, 
 mint, and spice. 

Charme Tinto, Douro, 2022 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .      .   .   .   ..    .   120.00
Dirk’s homage to Burgundy, this innovative wine comes from cool, north-facing sites. Foot-trodden, slowly 
fermented, and aged 15 months in French oak, it’s perfumed and floral with notes of cherry, cream, and spice.  
Mainly Tinta Roriz and Touriga Franca, it’s often mistaken for Chambolle or Volnay. 

	 Glass	 Carafe	 Bottle
	 175ml	 500ml

R E d



	 Glass	 Carafe	 Bottle
	 175ml	 500ml

R E d

it  a l y
Nerello Mascalese, Paolini, Sicilia, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9.75	 27.75	 39.00

Barbera d’Alba, Oberto, Piemonte, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    			   65.00

Rosso di Montalcino, Cortonesi, Toscana, 2023.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   17.50	 50.00	 70.00

Etna Rosso, Gracia, Sicilia, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     			  74.00

Langhe Nebbiolo, Barale Fratelli, Piemonte, 2023.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     			  75.00

Tassinaia, Castello del Terriccio, Toscana, 2019.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   79.00

Chianti Classico Riserva, La Sala, Toscana, 2019 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   			   81.00

Faro Rosso, Le Casemate, Sicilia, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   84.00

Amarone Riserva Classico Scarnocchio, Monte del Frà, Veneto, 2018.   .    .    			   110.00

Barolo Camilla, Bruna Grimaldi, Piemonte, 2019 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    			   115.00

Brunello di Montalcino, Sesti, Castello di Argiano, Toscana, 2019 .   .    .    .    .   			   132.00

Etna Rosso Arcurìa Sopra il Pozzo, Graci, Sicilia, 2016.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   175.00

Brunello di Montalcino, Salvioni, Toscana, 2020.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    			   195.00

Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Toscana, 2019 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   395.00 

i b e r i a
Rioja Crianza, Viña Santurnia, Ramon de Ayala, 2020 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   14.50	 41.50	 58.00

Touriga Nacional Quinta da Boa Esperança, Lisboa, 2019.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    			   72.00

Gratallops, Alvaro Palacios, Priorat, 2022.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   			   96.00

Charme Tinto, Niepoort, Douro, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   120.00

Valbuena, Vega Sicilia, Ribera del Duero, 2018 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   295.00

m itte    l - e u r o p e
Prellenkirchen Blaufränkisch, Dorli Muhr, Carnuntum, Austria, 2022.   .    .    .   			   69.00

Ihringen Spätburgunder, Weingut Dr. Heger, Baden, 2019.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .   			   73.00

Handwerk Spätburgunder, Bertram-Baltes, Ahr, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   79.00

a n c ie  n t  w o r l d
Liatiko Queen, Lyrarakis, Crete, 2023.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   42.00

Massaya Le Colombier, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon, 2021 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   			   59.00

Saperavi Qvevri, Khaketi, Georgia, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   63.00

n ew   w o r l d
505 Malbec, Casarena, Mendoza, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 13.75 	 39.25	 55.00

Barda Pinot Noir, Bodega Chacra, Patagonia, 2022 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   19.75 	 56.50	 79.00

Swartland Syrah, Chris Mullineux, Western Cape, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    			   85.00

Mornington Peninsular Pinot Noir, Jane Eyre, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   100.00

Elliott Vineyard Pinot Noir, Ceritas, Sonoma Coast, 2019.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   138.00

Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, 2021 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    . 41.25	 117.75	 165.00

Harlan Estate, Oakville, Napa Valley, 2013.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  			   2200.00

Gigondas, Terrasse du Diable, Les Pallières, Southern Rhône, 2019.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    160.00

Gevrey-Chambertin, Clos Village, Domaine Livera, 2018 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 295.00

Château Talbot 4ème Saint Julien Grand Cru Classé, 2009.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 325.00

M a g n u m s



C h a m p a g n e  &  S p a r k l i n g

A smaller glass size of 125ml is available for all wines sold by the glass 
All wines contain sulphites and some may contain allergens 

Please inform your server if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs

	 150ml Glass	 Bottle

Franciacorta Brut Corteaura, Lombardia, NV.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 15.50	 72.00

Herbert Hall Brut, Kent, NV .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 18.50	 87.00

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve, NV.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 20.00	 95.00

Bonnet-Gilmert Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru La Réserve, Oger, NV.   .   .   .   .  	 23.00	 110.00

Louis Roederer Brut Collection 245 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 	 26.00	 125.00

Larmandier Bernier ‘Latitude’ Extra-Brut Blanc de Blancs 1er Cru, NV .   .    .    		   135.00

Jacquesson Cuvée 746, NV.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  		   165.00

Jacquesson Dizy Corne Bautray, 2012 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 		  350.00

Krug Grande Cuvée, 170ème Édition.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    		  395.00

Louis Roederer Cristal, 2015.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  		  495.00

r o s e
Gusbourne Brut Rosé, 2019.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 21.00	 100.00

Franck Bonville Brut Grand Cru Rosé, NV .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  		  135.00

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, NV .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 31.00	 150.00

´

Dolin Dry Vermouth .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10.50

Vault Coastal Dry Vermouth .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  10.50

Vault Meadow White Vermouth .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10.50

Niepoort White Port.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10.50

Carpano Antica Formula Red Vermouth .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  10.50

Cocchi di Torino Red Vermouth .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10.50

Cocchi Americano.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10.50

Cocchi Americano Rosa .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 10.50

Tempus Fugit Kina l’Aero d’Or.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   10.50

A p e r iti   f s´

s H E RRY  	 100ml Glass	 Bottle

Manzanilla ‘Papirusa ‘, Solera Familiar, Lustau  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 9.00	 45.00

Amontillado ‘Los Arcos’, Solera Familiar, Lustau .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 10.00	 50.00

Pedro Ximenez ‘San Emilio’, Solera Familiar, Lustau.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 12.00	 36.00 37.5cl



	 Glass	 Carafe	 Bottle
	 175ml	 500ml

		  Glass	 Bottle
		  150ml	

b y  T he   G l a s s
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C H AMPAGN      E  &  S PARKL     I NG
Franciacorta Brut Corteaura, Lombardia, NV.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   15.50	 72.00

Herbert Hall Brut, Kent, NV .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   18.50	 87.00

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve, NV.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     20.00	 95.00

Gusbourne Brut Rosé, 2019.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   21.00	 100.00

Bonnet-Gilmert Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru La Réserve, Oger, NV.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     23.00	 110.00

Louis Roederer Brut Collection 245 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    26.00	 125.00

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, NV .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    31.00	 150.00

W H I T E S 	

Grillo Bianco, Paolini, Sicilia, 2024 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  9.75	 27.75	 39.00

Picpoul de Pinet, Château de la Mirande, Languedoc, 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11.75	 33.50	 47.00

Rioja Blanco Viura, Real Agrado, 2024.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  12.00	 34.25	 48.00

Marlborough ‘Heritage Vineyard’ Sauvignon Blanc, Settlement, 2023 .   .    .    .  14.75	 42.25	 59.00

Riesling Trocken, Weingut Wittmann, Rheinhessen, 2023 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  15.50	 44.25	 62.00

Bourgogne Aligoté, Domaine Goisot, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  16.00	 45.75	 64.00

Redoma Branco, Niepoort, Douro, 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   17.00	 48.50	 68.00

Sancerre, Domaine Raimbault, Loire, 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   18.00	 52.75	 72.00

Chablis, Domaine Courtault Michelet, Yonne, 2022 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 18.50	 52.75	 74.00

Etna Bianco, Graci, Sicilia, 2024.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 18.50	 52.75	 74.00

Chablis 1er Cru Côte de Lechet, Bernard Defaix,Yonne, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    . 23.75	 67.75	 95.00	

Meursault Charles Maxime, Domaine Latour Giraud, Bourgogne, 2023 .   .   .   33.75	 96.50	 135.00

Puligny-Montrachet, Jean Charles Fagot, Bourgogne, 2023 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .  36.25	 103.50	 145.00

R OSe   	

Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé,Monte del Frà, Veneto, 2024.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   12.50	 37.75	 50.00

M by Saint-Maur Côtes de Provence Rosé, 2024 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 18.00	 51.50	 72.00	

R E D 	

Nerello Mascalese, Paolini, Sicilia, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  9.75	 27.75	 39.00

Rótulo Dao Tinto, Niepoort, Portugal, 2020.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  11.00	 31.50	 44.00

505 Malbec, Casarena, Mendoza, 2023.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  13.75	 39.25	 55.00

Rioja Crianza, Viña Santurnia, Ramon de Ayala, 2020 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   14.50	 41.50	 58.00

Juliénas, Domaine Boischampt, Beaujolais, 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   15.25	 43.50	 61.00

Vertente Tinto, Niepoort, Douro, 2022 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  17.00	 48.50	 68.00

Rosso di Montalcino, Cortonesi, Toscana, 2023.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   17.50	 50.00	 70.00

Etna Rosso, Graci, Sicilia, 2023 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  18.50	 52.75	 74.00

Barda Pinot Noir, Bodega Chacra, Patagonia, 2022.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  19.75	 56.50	 79.00

Gigondas, Domaine Raspail-Ay, Southern Rhône, 2022 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 20.00	 57.25	 80.00

Maranges 1er Cru ‘La Fussière’, Domaine Bertrand Bachelet, 2019 .   .   .   .   .   . 21.75	 62.25	 87.00

Lacoste Borie de Grande-Puy-Lacoste, Pauillac, 2019.   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . 24.50	 70.00	 98.00

Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Clos Village’, Livera, Bourgogne, 2022.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   33.75	 96.50	 135.00

Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, 2021 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .  41.25	 117.75	 165.00

´
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